

(上接A36版) 《华宝兴业纯债债券型证券投资基金》修改前后文对照表

Table with 2 columns: 修改前 and 修改后. Contains the first column of the document, detailing amendments to the fund's articles of association.

《华宝兴业中证500指数证券投资基金》修改前后文对照表

Table with 2 columns: 修改前 and 修改后. Contains the second column of the document, detailing amendments to the fund's articles of association.

《华宝兴业养老目标一年持有期混合型发起式基金(FOF)基金合同》修改前后文对照表

Table with 2 columns: 修改前 and 修改后. Contains the third column of the document, detailing amendments to the FOF fund's articles of association.

《华宝兴业纯债债券型证券投资基金》修改前后文对照表

Table with 2 columns: 修改前 and 修改后. Contains the fourth column of the document, detailing amendments to the fund's articles of association.

Table with 2 columns: 修改前 and 修改后. Contains the fifth column of the document, detailing amendments to the fund's articles of association.